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1.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
AIIT 101 History of Revolotion and Ataturk's Prin. | 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EGK 101 Information Technologies 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
EMB 101 Introduction to Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 103 Educational Philosophy 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
0OOP 101 Introduction to Early Childhood Education 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
0oOP 103 Childhood Health and First Aid 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
TD 101 Turkish Language-1: 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
YD 101 English- 1 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
Total ECTS 30

2.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
AIIT 102 History of Revolotion and Ataturk's Prin. Il 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 106 Educational Sociology 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 108 Educational Psychology 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
0OOP 102 EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
OOP 104 Development and Education in Infancy 2+0+0 Compulsory 5
TD 102 Turkish Language II: 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
YD 102 English - 11 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
SGK1 General Culture | 2+0+0 Elective 3
Total ECTS 30
SGK 001 ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 002 NUTRITION AND HEALTH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 003 HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 004 SCIENCE AND RESEARCH ETHICS 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 005 ECONOMY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 006 TRADITIONAL TURKISH HANDICRAFT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 007 HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 008 HUMAN RELATIONS AND COMMUNICATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 009 CAREER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 010 CULTURE AND LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 011 MEDIA LITERACY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 012 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 013 ART AND AESTHETIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 TURKISH FOLK DANCES 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 TURKISH SIGN LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 016 TURKISH CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 TURKISH MUSIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 HISTORY OF TURKISH ART 2+0+0 Elective 3

3.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
EMB 201 History of Turkish Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 207 Research Methods in Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
0OOP 201 Science Education in Early Childhood 3+0+0 Compulsory 6
0OP 203 Mathematics Education in Early Childhood 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
0OP 205 Early Childood Education Programs 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
o0PS | FIELD EDUCATION | 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB | Elective | 2+0+0 Elective 4
Total ECTS 30
OOPS 001 FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 002 CHILDREN AND MEDIA 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 003 BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 004 MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 005 SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 006 TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 007 LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4



OOPS 008
OOPS 009
OOPS 010
0O0PS 011
0O0PS 012
OOPS 013
OO0PS 014
00PS 015
SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
SMB 004
SMB 005
SMB 006
SMB 007
SMB 008
SMB 009
SMB 010
SMB 011
SMB 013
SMB 015
SMB 016
SMB 017
SMB 018
SMB 019
SMB 020
SMB 021
SMB 022

Course Code
EGK 202
EMB 204
EMB 208
0OP 202
0OOP 204
0OP 206
00PS I
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SGK 003
SGK 004
SGK 005
SGK 006
SGK 007
SGK 008
SGK 009
SGK 010
SGK 011
SGK 012

SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES
EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL

EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK

EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM

FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder

Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education

Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

MICRO-TEACHING

MUSEUM EDUCATION

OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS

LEARNING DIFFICULTY

INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION

ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING

4.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Applications of Service to Society
Instructional Principles and Methods
Instructional Technologies

Music Education in Early Childhood Education
Play Development and Education in Early Childhood Education
Drama in Early Childhood

Elective Il

Elective Il

Elective Il

FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION

CHILDREN AND MEDIA

BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN

MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN
SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN

TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES
EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL

EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK

EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM

FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE

ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION

NUTRITION AND HEALTH

HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE

SCIENCE AND RESEARCH ETHICS

ECONOMY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TRADITIONAL TURKISH HANDICRAFT

HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY EDUCATION

HUMAN RELATIONS AND COMMUNICATION

CAREER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

CULTURE AND LANGUAGE

MEDIA LITERACY

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH
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SGK 013 ART AND AESTHETIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 TURKISH FOLK DANCES 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 TURKISH SIGN LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 016 TURKISH CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 TURKISH MUSIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 HISTORY OF TURKISH ART 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB 001 OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 002 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 003 Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 004 Education Law 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 005 Educational Antropology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 006 Education History 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 007 Drama in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 008 Unscheduled Activities in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 009 Program Development in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 010 Project Preparation in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 011 Critical and Analytical Thinking 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 013 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 015 COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 016 MICRO-TEACHING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 017 MUSEUM EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 018 OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 019 LEARNING DIFFICULTY 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 020 INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 021 SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 022 ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4

5.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS

EMB 301 Turkish Educational System and School Management 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 303 Assessment and Evaluation in Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
0OP 301 Art Education in Early Childhood 3+0+0 Compulsory 4
OOP 303 Recognition and Assessment of the Child 3+0+0 Compulsory 4
OOP 305 Learning Approaches in Early Childood 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
OOPS Il Elective 3 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGKlI Elective 3 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB Il Elective 3 2+0+0 Elective 4

Total ECTS 30
OOPS 001 FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 002 CHILDREN AND MEDIA 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 003 BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 004 MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 005 SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 006 TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OPS 007 LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 008 SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 009 RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 010 CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES  2+0+0 Elective 4
0OPS 011 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OOPS 012 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OPS 013 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK 2+0+0 Elective 4
OO0PS 014 EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM 2+0+0 Elective 4
00PS 015 FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGK 001 ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 002 NUTRITION AND HEALTH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 003 HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 004 SCIENCE AND RESEARCH ETHICS 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 005 ECONOMY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 006 TRADITIONAL TURKISH HANDICRAFT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 007 HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 008 HUMAN RELATIONS AND COMMUNICATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 009 CAREER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 010 CULTURE AND LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 011 MEDIA LITERACY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 012 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 013 ART AND AESTHETIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 TURKISH FOLK DANCES 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 TURKISH SIGN LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3



SGK 016 TURKISH CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 TURKISH MUSIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 HISTORY OF TURKISH ART 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB 001 OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 002 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 003 Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 004 Education Law 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 005 Educational Antropology 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 006 Education History 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 007 Drama in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 008 Unscheduled Activities in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 009 Program Development in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 010 Project Preparation in Education 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 011 Critical and Analytical Thinking 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 013 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 015 COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 016 MICRO-TEACHING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 017 MUSEUM EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 018 OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 019 LEARNING DIFFICULTY 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 020 INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 021 SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
SMB 022 ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING 2+0+0 Elective 4

6.Semester Course Plan

Course Code Course Name T+A+L Compulsory/Elective ECTS
EMB 306 Moral and Ethics in Education 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
EMB 308 Classroom Management 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
OOP 302 Environmental Education in Early Childhood 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
OOP 304 Mental Health of Child 3+0+0 Compulsory 5
OOP 306 Early Childhood Literature 2+0+0 Compulsory 3
OO0OPS IV Elective 4 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGK IV Elective 4 2+0+0 Elective 3
SMB IV Elective 4 2+0+0 Elective 4
Total ECTS 30
OOPS 001 FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 002 CHILDREN AND MEDIA 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 003 BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 004 MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 005 SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 006 TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 4
0O0PS 007 LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 008 SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 009 RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 010 CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDRENS ACTIVITIES  2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 011 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OOPS 012 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OPS 013 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK 2+0+0 Elective 4
OOPS 014 EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM 2+0+0 Elective 4
0OOPS 015 FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE 2+0+0 Elective 4
SGK 001 ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 002 NUTRITION AND HEALTH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 003 HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 004 SCIENCE AND RESEARCH ETHICS 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 005 ECONOMY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 006 TRADITIONAL TURKISH HANDICRAFT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 007 HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY EDUCATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 008 HUMAN RELATIONS AND COMMUNICATION 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 009 CAREER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 010 CULTURE AND LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 011 MEDIA LITERACY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 012 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 013 ART AND AESTHETIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 014 TURKISH FOLK DANCES 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 015 TURKISH SIGN LANGUAGE 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 016 TURKISH CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 017 TURKISH MUSIC 2+0+0 Elective 3
SGK 018 HISTORY OF TURKISH ART 2+0+0 Elective 3



SMB 001
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Course Code
EMB 401
EMB 403
OOP 401
OOP 403
ooPS Vv
SMB V
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SMB 022

Course Code

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education

Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

MICRO-TEACHING

MUSEUM EDUCATION

OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS
LEARNING DIFFICULTY

INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION
ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING

7.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Teaching Practice |

Guidance in Schools

Character and Values Education

School Adaptation and Early Literacy Education
Elective 5

Elective 5

FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION
CHILDREN AND MEDIA
BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN

MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN

SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN

TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES

EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL
EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK
EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM
FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE
OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education

Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

MICRO-TEACHING

MUSEUM EDUCATION

OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS
LEARNING DIFFICULTY

INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION
ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING

8.Semester Course Plan
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EEB 402
EMB 406
OOP 402
00PS VI
SMB VI

OOPS 001
0OPS 002
OOPS 003
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SMB 001
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OOPS 010
OOPS 011
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OOPS 013
OOPS 014
OOPS 015
SGK 001
SGK 002
SGK 003
SGK 004
SGK 005
SGK 006
SGK 007
SGK 008
SGK 009

Teaching Practice Il

Special Education and Integration
Educational Policies of Early Childhood
Elective 6

Elective 6

FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION

CHILDREN AND MEDIA

BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN

MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN
SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN

TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES
EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL

EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK

EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM

FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder

Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education

Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

MICRO-TEACHING

MUSEUM EDUCATION

OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS

LEARNING DIFFICULTY

INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION

ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING

ELECTIVE COURSES POOL

FAMILY EDUCATION AND PARTICIPATION

CHILDREN AND MEDIA

BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT IN CHILDREN

MOVEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION IN CHILDREN
SOCIAL SKILLS EDUCATION IN CHILDREN

TRADITIONAL CHILDREN'S GAMES IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
LANGUAGE AND CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
SENSORY EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD

RHYTHM, DANCE AND ORFF EDUCATION IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
CREATIVITY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND CREATIVE CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION IN DIFFERENT COUNTRIES
EDUCATION OF CHILDREN IN HOSPITAL

EDUCATION OF CHILDREN AT RISK

EVALUATION OF LEARNING IN CLASSROOM

FAMILY AND CHILDREN IN TURKISH CULTURE

ADDICTION AND FIGHT AGAINST ADDICTION

NUTRITION AND HEALTH

HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE

SCIENCE AND RESEARCH ETHICS

ECONOMY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TRADITIONAL TURKISH HANDICRAFT

HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY EDUCATION

HUMAN RELATIONS AND COMMUNICATION

CAREER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
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SGK 010
SGK 011
SGK 012
SGK 013
SGK 014
SGK 015
SGK 016
SGK 017
SGK 018
SMB 001
SMB 002
SMB 003
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CULTURE AND LANGUAGE

MEDIA LITERACY

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH

ART AND AESTHETIC

TURKISH FOLK DANCES

TURKISH SIGN LANGUAGE

TURKISH CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY

TURKISH MUSIC

HISTORY OF TURKISH ART

OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY

Attention Deficit and Hyperactivity Disorder
Education Law

Educational Antropology

Education History

Drama in Education

Unscheduled Activities in Education

Program Development in Education

Project Preparation in Education

Critical and Analytical Thinking

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

MICRO-TEACHING

MUSEUM EDUCATION

OUT OF SCHOOL LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS
LEARNING DIFFICULTY

INDIVIDUALIZATION AND ADAPTATION OF TEACHING
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION
ADULT EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING
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